First Name
Elizabeth

will
Dawn
Priscilla
Emily
Kelly

lan
Stephen
Janet
Jorge
Kristen
Courtney
Ketan
Paul
Joshua
Manish
Rachel
Edie
Yoko
Ariel
Julia
Valency
Ruthanne
Timothy
Julie
Jeanette
Patrick
Christian
Eric

Rebecca

Last Name
Duncan

First
Morris
Partch
Wilson
Youngberg
Hackett
Rae
Tucker
Villavicencio
Bebell
Cox
Chokshi
Cone
Scott
Thakore
Burlington
Goodwin
Silk

Kane
Michel
Astris
Bennett
Bowers
Burley
Decastro
Field
Lopez
George

Sherman

Department Name

PP&D

PP&D

PP&D

PP&D

PP&D

PP&D

Environ. Services
Environ. Services
Environ. Services
Environ. Services
PSR

PSR

Tech. Services
Tech. Services
Tech. Services
Tech. Services
Parks

Parks

Parks

Plan. & Sustain.
Plan. & Sustain.
PBOT

PBOT

PBOT

PBOT

PBOT

PBOT

PBOT

Water

Water

Work Phone

(503) 823-7198
(503) 865-2699
(503) 865-6909
(503) 823-5643
(503) 865-6523
(503) 823-7677
(503) 823-3271
(503) 823-5615
(503) 823-2668
(503) 823-6597

(503) 865-8443
(503) 823-4071
(503) 823-4256
(503) 865-8451
(503) 475-1253

(503) 278-1341

(503) 823-8673

(503) 865-6898

(503) 865-6122

(503) 823-4760
(503) 823-8395

(503) 865-6534
(503) 823-8923

Work Email
elizabeth.duncan@portlandoregon.gov

will.first@portlandoregon.gov
dawn.morris@portlandoregon.gov
priscilla.partch@portlandoregon.gov
emily.wilson@portlandoregon.gov
kelly.youngberg@portlandoregon.gov
ian.hackett@portlandoregon.gov
stephen.rae@portlandoregon.gov
janet.tucker@portlandoregon.gov
jorge.villavicencio@portlandoregon.gov
kristen.bebell@portlandoregon.gov
courtney.cox@portlandoregon.gov
ketan.chokshi@portlandoregon.gov
paul.cone@portlandoregon.gov
josh.scott@portlandoregon.gov
manish.thakore@portlandoregon.gov
rachel.burlington@portlandoregon.gov
edie.goodwin@portlandoregon.gov
yoko.silk@portlandoregon.gov
ariel.kane@portlandoregon.gov
julia.michel@portlandoregon.gov
valency.astris@portlandoregon.gov
ruthanne.bennett@portlandoregon.gov
tim.bowers@portlandoregon.gov
julie.burley@portlandoregon.gov
jeanette.decastro@portlandoregon.gov
patrick.field@portlandoregon.gov
christian.lopez@portlandoregon.gov
eric.george@portlandoregon.gov

rebecca.sherman@portlandoregon.gov



